Sozhou

SEEREEHRILBFESTE

152 58 P

I L

KO TAFI 355030&%

B b B 2
b RS 1 =
i
o

& N

FLARIUE B fiy

AT

STDRT
ORDER
MASS
SD

D

C

B

SR

FW

S
SDAMIN
SDAMAX
DA

CR

COR

IR

IKO TAFI 355030F K

35

TAFT 355030
192.0

35

50

30

0. 000

0.3

40

0. 500

37.0

39.0

48.0

42300
86200

LRT 354030

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

T O B K X
O OB B odn W

& &

W

/M)

E_/\
n &

(&)
(&K)
(&K)
AT
AT
FEHC P e


http://www.sozhou.com/p/a361cbd0.html
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